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RS Stock number 135-569 

RS, Professionally Approved Products, gives you professional quality parts across all products categories. Our range has 
been testified by engineers as giving comparable quality to that of the leading brands without paying a premium price. 

Description: 
Optical fibre patch cords are a defining factor in ensuring your network performs 
to the highest level. 
A patchwork can be split into three key components; 
• The connector
• The cable
• The manufacturing process

These three areas all contribute to the performance of a patch cord but it is the 
manufacturing fibre optic cable assemblies, from using Biconic and SMA through 
to ST, SC to todays small form factor (SFF) connectors like the LC, MU or MT-RJ. 

Features: 
• Multimode & singlemode applications ST/SC/FC/E2000/MU connector types
• Ultra polish & angle polish options available, all terminations are manufactured

to exceed performance parameters set by industry standards
• Fast turn around of non-standard requirements
• Full traceability & test certification supplied with each assembly
• 900μm tight buffered fibre optic cable

RS, Professionally Approved Products, gives you professional quality parts across all products categories. Our range has
been testified by engineers as giving comparable quality to that of the leading brands without paying a premium price.

ENGLISH



EN 

RS, Professionally Approved Products, gives you professional quality parts across all products categories. Our range has 
been testified by engineers as giving comparable quality to that of the leading brands without paying a premium price. 

RS, Professionally Approved Products, gives you professional quality parts across all products categories. Our range has
been testified by engineers as giving comparable quality to that of the leading brands without paying a premium price.

ENGLISH


